Responses: 6

Module Feedback Questionnaire

Thank you for submitting your feedback on this module - the results will be collated and the information viewed by the module leader and the
Education Committee and can help to improve the experience of students taking this module in future.

—_

| watched or read through the notes of (...7...) of the online lecture material

Response

>80%

50-80%

Total responses to question

| attended (...2...) of the Live events for this module

Response

All

Most

Some

None

Total responses to question

The quantity of material was...

Response

About right

Total responses to question

By the end of the module its purpose and direction were...

Response

Clear

Hazy

Total responses to question

Explanation of new terms and concepts was...

Average

I 83%

- 17%

eesssssss— 100%

Average

- 7%

- 17%

o 33%

amm— 33%

s 100%

Average

aesssne 100%

s 100%

Average

e 33%

a 17%

s 100%

Total

6/6

Total

6/6

Total

6/6

Total

6/6



6

7

8

10

Response

Good

Adequate

Total responses to question

| have a (...7...) set of notes

Response

Good

Poor

Total responses to question

| attempted (...7...) of examples sheet questions

Response

<40%

40-50%

>80%

Total responses to question

The examples sheet questions were...

Response

Too easy

About Right

Total responses to question

Promptness of feedback on submitted coursework was...

Response

Good

Total responses to question

Would you like a course taking this subject further ?

Response

Average

eeeessssm—— 33%

- 17%

s 100%

Average

EEEEE—— 33%

o 17%

s 100%

Average

- 17%

ammm— 33%

s 50%

s 100%

Average

amm 20%

eeessssmm  80%

ee— 83%

Average

EEesssss—— 100%

s 50%

Average

Total

6/6

Total

6/6

Total

6/6

Total

5/6

Total

3/6

Total



Response

Yes

Total responses to question

11 Did you use any of the recommended/suggested textbooks?

Response
Yes - consulted

No

Total responses to question

12 | found the textbook(s) used to be...

Response
Helpful

| did not use a textbook

Total responses to question

| understood the following main topics

13 Classification of galaxies

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

14 The distance ladder

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

15 Structure of the Milky Way

Response

Average

eessssssss—— 100%

s 100%

Average

s 20%

EEsee—— 80%

essss— 83%

Average

e 20%

s  80%

e 83%

Average

eeeess— 83 %

a 17%

s 100%

Average

EEese— (7%

mmm— 33%

s 100%

Average

Total

6/6

Total

5/6

Total

5/6

Total

6/6

Total

6/6

Total



Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

16 Rotation of galaxies

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

17 Dust and interstellar medium

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

18 The Universe at Large Scale

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

19 Active galaxies

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

20  The best features of this module were:

Respondent

Average

mmsss——— (7%

- 33%

s 100%

Average

e 40%

e 60%

esss— 83%

Average

- 20%

s 80%

esss— 83%

Average

—— 40%

eesssm— 60%

Essss— 83%

Average

o 40%

eesss— 60%

— 83%

Total

6/6

Total

5/6

Total

5/6

Total

5/6

Total

5/6

Response



Respondent Response

Presentation of notes was good

Well presented lectures

Total responses to question 2/6
27 Any particular aspects/items needing improvement (and suggestions how):
Respondent Response

| think the one main thing this module is lacking is one central set of lecture notes. This makes finding content
during revision accessible and less time consuming.

Some diagrams were small and slightly unclear

Total responses to 2/6
question

22  Anyother comments:

No responses for this question.



